
第2回　西村山陸上記録会 小学生　男子の部

種目 100m
ランキング 　記録 ＮＯカード 氏　　名 学年 所属

1 13秒3 553 高橋　孝明 6 谷地南部小

2 14秒0 505 堀口　元気 6 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

3 14秒1 502 菊地　悠哉 6 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

3 14秒1 535 阿部　陽祐 6 朝日Jrマラソンクラブ

5 14秒4 562 熊沢　実 6 三泉小

6 14秒5 507 片桐　友也 6 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

7 14秒8 546 東海林　聡 6 西根小

8 14秒9 504 早坂　一輝 6 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

8 14秒9 567 卯月　秀則 6 寒河江小

10 15秒1 552 庄司　直央 6 寒河江中部小

11 15秒2 524 土屋　薫 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

12 15秒3 508 軽部　弘崇 6 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

12 15秒3 509 今野　勝貴 6 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

14 15秒5 516 吉田　凌 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

14 15秒5 560 宮田　涼 4 高松小

16 15秒6 550 今野　智博 6 寒河江中部小

16 15秒6 551 瀬尾　紀之 6 寒河江中部小

18 15秒7 523 佐藤　謙晟 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

18 15秒7 548 宇井　幸佑 5 寒河江中部小

20 15秒8 517 軽部　雄也 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

21 15秒9 511 西長　和也 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

21 15秒9 519 柏倉　航 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

23 16秒0 534 菅井　拓人 6 朝日Jrマラソンクラブ

24 16秒2 563 佐藤　寛人 4 睦合小

25 16秒3 626 鴨田　直紀 3 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

26 16秒6 522 東　尚弥 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

27 16秒7 518 後藤　文弥 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

27 16秒7 549 安孫子　礼基 5 寒河江中部小

29 16秒8 514 大泉　裕一 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

30 16秒9 506 角田　明聡 6 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

30 16秒9 521 小野寺　直道 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

32 17秒1 540 佐藤　雄太 6 西川Jrランナーズ

33 17秒2 530 嶋之木　唯悦 4 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

34 17秒4 533 小林　大修 3 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

34 17秒4 544 伊藤　健也 4 西川Jrランナーズ

36 17秒5 557 石塚　響 3 谷地南部小

37 17秒6 527 阿部　稜平 4 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

38 17秒7 520 大沼　周平 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

38 17秒7 532 真木　拓哉 3 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

40 17秒8 528 荒木　瞭一 4 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

40 17秒8 529 安藤　真生 4 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

42 17秒9 570 鈴木　奏 3 宮宿小

43 18秒0 515 後藤　良介 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

44 18秒1 537 志藤　滉太 5 朝日Jrマラソンクラブ

45 18秒2 558 茂木　凌一 3 谷地南部小

46 18秒3 569 布施　雅也 4 宮宿小

47 18秒9 526 安藤　大輔 4 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

48 19秒0 531 安藤　俊輔 3 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

49 19秒1 542 木島　直人 6 西川Jrランナーズ

50 19秒4 559 大泉　春風 3 谷地南部小

51 20秒0 545 片倉　将希 4 西川Jrランナーズ

52 20秒3 536 多田　慎吾 6 朝日Jrマラソンクラブ
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第2回　西村山陸上記録会 小学生　男子の部

種目 1000m
ランキング 　記録 ＮＯカード 氏　　名 学年 所属

1 3分17秒5 534 菅井　拓人 6 朝日Jrマラソンクラブ

2 3分18秒6 501 渡辺　哲也 6 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

3 3分23秒4 547 渡辺　啓太 6 西根小

4 3分27秒2 513 古川　康之 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

5 3分27秒5 523 佐藤　謙晟 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

6 3分37秒7 508 軽部　弘崇 6 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

7 3分46秒1 551 瀬尾　紀之 6 寒河江中部小

8 3分46秒4 517 軽部　雄也 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

9 3分49秒8 626 鴨田　直紀 3 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

10 3分51秒6 514 大泉　裕一 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

11 3分52秒9 516 吉田　凌 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

12 4分00秒7 528 荒木　瞭一 4 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

13 4分01秒7 512 渡辺　直人 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

14 4分11秒4 569 布施　雅也 4 宮宿小

15 4分18秒6 533 小林　大修 3 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

16 4分23秒0 539 佐藤　恭介 6 西川Jrランナーズ

17 4分23秒8 544 伊藤　健也 4 西川Jrランナーズ

18 4分24秒6 521 小野寺　直道 5 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

19 4分25秒4 537 志藤　滉太 5 朝日Jrマラソンクラブ

20 4分26秒8 545 片倉　将希 4 西川Jrランナーズ

21 4分30秒6 561 鈴木　颯 4 高松小

22 4分45秒0 530 嶋之木　唯悦 4 寒河江西村山Jrアスリートクラブ

23 5分03秒1 559 大泉　春風 3 谷地南部小

24 6分22秒0 536 多田　慎吾 6 朝日Jrマラソンクラブ

種目 ４×１００ｍR
ランキング 　記録 チーム名

1 56秒7 寒河江西村山JrアスリートＡ（菊地・吉田・堀口・斎藤）

2 57秒9 寒河江西村山JrアスリートＢ（早坂・片桐・今野・阿部）

3 58秒7 谷地南部アスリート（青木・高橋・澁谷・古澤）

4 1分01秒0 寒河江西村山JrアスリートＣ（古川・吉田・角田・土屋）

5 1分02秒6 寒河江西村山JrアスリートＤ（渡辺・菅井・軽部・柏倉）

6 1分04秒8 寒河江西村山JrアスリートＥ（西長・軽部・東・佐藤）

7 1分11秒4 西川Jrランナーズ（佐藤・佐藤・菊地・渡辺・木島）

8 1分11秒8 寒河江西村山JrアスリートＧ（安達・阿部・荒木・嶋之木）

9 1分12秒2 寒河江西村山JrアスリートＦ（渡辺・大泉・後藤・小野寺）

10 1分13秒3 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリートH（後藤・大沼・安藤・安藤）
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第2回　西村山陸上記録会 小学生　男子の部

種目 走り幅跳び
ランキング 　記録 ＮＯカード 氏　　名 学年 所属

1 4ｍ33 502 菊地　悠哉 6 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

2 4ｍ20 503 吉田　裕希 6 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

3 3ｍ94 562 熊沢　実 6 三泉小

4 3ｍ83 504 早坂　一輝 6 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

5 3ｍ82 567 卯月　秀憲 6 寒河江小

6 3ｍ77 509 今野　勝貴 6 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

7 3ｍ73 507 片桐　友也 6 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

8 3ｍ67 550 今野　智博 6 寒河江中部小

9 3ｍ61 505 堀口　元気 6 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

10 3ｍ33 511 西長　和也 5 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

11 3ｍ30 524 土屋　薫 5 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

12 2ｍ90 519 柏倉　航 5 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

13 2ｍ83 518 後藤　文弥 5 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

14 2ｍ81 527 阿部　稜平 4 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

15 2ｍ77 522 東　尚弥 5 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

16 2ｍ75 512 渡辺　直人 5 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

種目 走り高跳び
ランキング 　記録 ＮＯカード 氏　　名 学年 所属

1 1ｍ30 556 澁谷　陽介 6 谷地南部小

2 1ｍ25 566 仲野　脩 6 溝延小

2 1ｍ25 510 斎藤　大翼 6 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

4 1ｍ15 555 古澤　朋也 6 谷地南部小

4 1ｍ15 506 角田　明聡 6 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

6 １ｍ10 540 佐藤　雄太 6 西川Jrランナーズ

種目 ソフトボール投げ
ランキング 　記録 ＮＯカード 氏　　名 学年 所属

1 55ｍ0 568 秋葉　励王 6 白岩小

2 54ｍ0 554 青木　良樹 6 谷地南部小

3 50ｍ0 565 庄司　聖弥 6 本郷東小

4 48ｍ0 543 板花　良明 6 西川Jrランナーズ

5 46ｍ0 560 宮田　涼 4 高松小

6 42ｍ0 501 渡辺　哲也 6 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

7 40ｍ0 549 安孫子　礼基 5 寒河江中部小

8 39ｍ0 513 古川　康之 5 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

9 37ｍ0 539 佐藤　恭介 6 西川Jrランナーズ

10 31ｍ0 520 大沼　周平 5 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

11 30ｍ0 515 後藤　良介 5 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

12 29ｍ0 570 鈴木　奏 3 宮宿小

13 26ｍ0 532 真木　拓哉 3 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

13 26ｍ0 531 安藤　俊輔 3 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

15 25ｍ0 542 木島　直人 6 西川Jrランナーズ

16 21ｍ0 529 安藤　真生 4 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート

17 20ｍ0 526 安藤　大輔 4 寒河江西村山Jr.アスリート
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